
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-312

Fri, 15 Mar 10:15 — 15:15 ATT Nanophotochemistry for theranostics  Makarov V.I.  IOF RAN
Tue, 21 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Polyakova E.I.  A-306
Tue, 21 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Polyakova E.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  Tihonovskiy G.V., Popov A.A.  64-307
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  Tihonovskiy G.V., Popov A.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Molecular biology  Sarapultseva E.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Molecular biology  Sarapultseva E.I.  64-304
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical methods of nanosystem research  Oleynikov V.A., Zalygin A.V.  IBH

RAN
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical methods of nanosystem research  Oleynikov V.A., Zalygin A.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic practice (industry, technology)  Popov A.A., Kabashin A.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic practice (industry, technology)  Kabashin A.V., Popov A.A.  FIAN
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Biomedical spectroscopy  Savelieva T.A.  64-206
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Biomedical spectroscopy  Savelieva T.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Marketing and management  Naydenkova K.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Marketing and management  Naydenkova K.V.  403
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Popov A.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biomedical spectroscopy  Savelieva T.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nanophotochemistry for theranostics  Makarov V.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Fedorova M.A., Agapova V.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic practice (industry, technology)  Kabashin A.V., Popov A.A.  ДОТ


